0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 1 of 4
CHNZ Stocked Radiators
DeLonghi Type 21
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
DLP213400 300 x 400 397 W 316 W 166 W
DLP214600 400 x 600 757 W 601 W 314 W
DLP214800 400 x 800 1010 W 801 W 419 W
DLP2141000 400 x 1000 1262 W 1001 W 523 W
DLP2141200 400 x 1200 1514 W 1201 W 628 W
DLP216400 600 x 400 710 W 561 W 290 W
DLP216600 600 x 600 1065 W 841 W 435 W
DLP216800 600 x 800 1420 W 1122 W 580 W
DLP2161000 600 x 1000 1775 W 1402 W 725 W
DLP2161200 600 x 1200 2130 W 1683 W 870 W
DLP2161600 600 x 1600 2839 W 2244 W 1161 W
DLV21-14400 1400 x 400 1355 W 1070 W 552 W
DeLonghi Type 22
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
DLP2231000 300 x 1000 1264 W 998 W 514 W
DLP2231200 300 x 1200 1516 W 1197 W 617 W
DLP2231400 300 x 1400 1769 W 1397 W 720 W
DLP2231600 300 x 1600 2022 W 1596 W 823 W
DLP2231800 300 x 1800 2275 W 1796 W 926 W
DLP2241000 400 x 1000 1579 W 1245 W 640 W
DLP2241200 400 x 1200 1894 W 1494 W 768 W
DLP2241400 400 x 1400 2210 W 1743 W 869 W
DLP2241600 400 x 1600 2526 W 1992 W 1025 W
DLP2241800 400 x 1800 2842 W 2241 W 1153 W
DLP2242000 400 x 2000 3157 W 2490 W 1281 W
DLP2242300 400 x 2300 3631 W 2864 W 1473 W
DLP226400 600 x 400 874 W 688 W 352 W
DLP226600 600 x 600 1311 W 1032 W 528 W
DLP226800 600 x 800 1748 W 1376 W 704 W
DLP2261000 600 x 1000 2185 W 1720 W 880 W
DLP2261200 600 x 1200 2622 W 2064 W 1056 W
DLP2261400 600 x 1400 3059 W 2408 W 1232 W
DLP2261600 600 x 1600 3496 W 2752 W 1408 W
DLP2261800 600 x 1800 3933 W 3096 W 1584 W
DLP2262000 600 x 2000 4370 W 3440 W 1760 W
DLP2262300 600 x 2300 5025 W 3956 W 2024 W
DLP229400 900 x 400 1234 W 968 W 490 W
DLP229600 900 x 600 1852 W 1452 W 734 W
DLP229800 900 x 800 2469 W 1936 W 979 W
DLV22-18400 1800 x 400 1989 W 1552 W 774 W
DLV22-18500 1800 x 500 2487 W 1940 W 967 W
DLV22-18600 1800 x 600 2984 W 2328 W 1082 W
DeLonghi Steel Panel Radiator
DeLonghi steel panel radiators are stylish, practical and silent.
•	 Integral thermostatic valve and bottom pipe entry
•	 F7 Easyfit brackets included
•	 Type 21: 2 panel; 1 convector:
•	 Type 22: 2 panels; 2 convectors:
•	 25-year functional warranty
Click for more products and accessories or visit
centralheating.co.nz/products
More information
0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 2 of 4
Korado Radiator
Smooth linear lined steel panel radiator for contemporary looks
and with integral thermostatic valve, easyfit brackets and multiple
connection possibilities for any installation. Very high quality
European manufactured.
•	 25-year warranty
•	 8 port radiator
•	 Packaged in corrugated cardboard with plastic reinforcing corner
covers for minimising freight damage
•	 Height 400, 600, 900, 1600 and 1800mm, Length 600 to 1800mm
•	 F7 easyfit brackets included
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KRLIN214600 400 x 600 689 W 535 W 277 W
KRLIN214800 400 x 800 919 W 714 W 370 W
KRLIN2141000 400 x 1000 1149 W 892 W 462 W
KRLIN2141200 400 x 1200 1379 W 1070 W 554 W
KRLIN216400 600 x 400 626 W 484 W 247 W
KRLIN216600 600 x 600 939 W 726 W 371 W
KRLIN216800 600 x 800 1252 W 967 W 495 W
KRLIN2161000 600 x 1000 1565 W 1209 W 619 W
KRLIN2161200 600 x 1200 1878 W 1451 W 742 W
Korado Type 21
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KRLIN2241000 400 x 1000 1476 W 1150 W 600 W
KRLIN2241200 400 x 1200 1772 W 1380 W 720 W
KRLIN2241800 400 x 1800 2657 W 2069 W 1080 W
KRLIN226400 600 x 400 825 W 640 W 330 W
KRLIN226600 600 x 600 626 W 484 W 247 W
KRLIN226800 600 x 800 1651 W 1279 W 659 W
KRLIN2261000 600 x 1000 2064 W 1599 W 824 W
KRLIN2261200 600 x 1200 2476 W 1919 W 989 W
KRLIN2261400 600 x 1400 2889 W 2239 W 1154 W
KRLIN2261600 600 x 1600 3302 W 2559 W 1319 W
KRLIN2261800 600 x 1800 3715 W 2879 W 1483 W
KRLIN229400 900 x 400 1133 W 886 W 445 W
KRLIN229600 900 x 600 1700 W 1329 W 667 W
KRLINV2216400 1600 x 400 1712 W 1343 W 680 W
KRLINV2218600 1800 x 600 2825 W 2215 W 1121 W
Korado Type 22
Click for more products and accessories or visit
centralheating.co.nz/products
More information
0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 3 of 4
DeLonghi Type 32
DeLonghi steel panel radiators are stylish, practical
and silent.
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
•	 Low surface temperature radiator: ideal for
hospitals, rest homes and early
learning centres
•	 Integral thermostatic valve and bottom pipe entry
•	 F7 Easyfit brackets included
•	 2 heating panels; 1 non-heating panel; 3
convectors:
DeLonghi Type 33
DeLonghi steel panel radiators are stylish, practical
and silent.
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
•	 Integral thermostatic valve and bottom pipe entry
•	 F7 Easyfit brackets included
•	 3 panels; 3 convectors:
DeLonghi Linea
DeLonghi Linea flat front panel radiators have a sharp,
sophisticated aesthetic that adds class to any setting.
•	 Integrated thermostatic valve
•	 Concealed bottom entry pipework
•	 Horizontal and vertical models available
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
DeLonghi Multicolonna
The stylish, retro DeLonghi Multicolonna column
radiators suit both contemporary and traditional
settings.
•	 2-6 columns deep
•	 Lengths to 2,000mm and Heights to 2,000mm
•	 Horizontal and vertical models available
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
•	 Custom colour choices available
  Panel Radiators Type 32
  Panel Radiators Type 33
  Linea Radiator
  Multicolonna Radiator
CHNZ Indent Radiators
0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 4 of 4
DeLonghi Miro
DeLonghi Miro radiators offer a more contemporary
aesthetic and complement any living space.
•	 Single and two panel models in either vertical
or horizontal configuration
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
Arroll
Arroll cast iron radiators have an elegance and easy
glamour that will complement modern and traditional
spaces. Arroll radiators come in a primed finish but can
be painted to any Ral colour or semi polished to give
them a contemporary or playful twist.
•	 Indent only; please enquire for sizes and pricing
  Miro Radiator   Arroll Radiator
CHNZ Indent Radiators
Click for more products and accessories or visit
centralheating.co.nz/products
More information